
 
April - June 2024 

 

Welcome back to Term 4. We hope you have had an enjoyable Easter break. We’re really 
looking forward to a new term, with lots of exciting learning to come. 

 
Week beginning 29th April – Primary 7 to Lendrickmuir 
Monday 6th May – Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May – In-service day – Pupil Holiday 
Wednesday 8th May – Navy to visit Primary 7 
Thursday 16th May – Parent Council meeting – 6pm 
Monday 20th May – Holiday 
Monday 20th May – Procession Potted Sports 

Wednesday 22nd May – Procession Swimming Gala 
Tuesday 28th May to Thursday 30th May – Primary 5 to Fordell Firs 
Friday 31st May – P1 assembly 
Saturday 1st June – Bathgate Procession 
Tuesday 4th June – P6 football team to Armadale Academy 

Tuesday 4th June – P2 – P4 show - 5.30pm 
Wednesday 5th June – P2 – P4 show – 1.30pm 
Friday 14th June – Reports home to parents 
Friday 14th June –  Farewell coffee morning for Mrs Angus – Details to follow 
Wednesday 19th June – Transition Day 1 

Thursday 20th June – Transition Day 2 
Friday 21st June – Transition Day 3 
Friday 21st June – Dress Down Day 
Monday 24th June – P7 trip 
Tuesday 25th June – School Sport’s Day 

Wednesday 26th June – Buddy Trip 
Thursday 27th June – PSA Summer Disco – 6pm 
Friday 28th June – P7 Leaver’s Assembly 
Friday 28th June – Last day of term  
 

Please use the link below to access the class newsletters. 
 
Term 4 Class Newsletters 
 
 

https://windyknoweprimary.westlothian.org.uk/article/27631/Class-Newsletters

